DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092 -
‘ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE’ )
Dated 24/08/2020

DAVSV/2020-21/89

Dear Parents,

We are giving hereunder the date-sheet of First Term Examination for classes IX to XII.

Please note the following —

(1) The exam will be held in the format of Objective as well as Subjective.
(ii) Objective will be held for 10 marks for 20 minutes and subjective for 30 marks for two hours with a

break in between. The details of the same will be intimated shortly.
(iii) The maximum marks for the exam is 40.

Date Day IX-X XI - XII
14/09/2020 | Monday Science Maths/ Fashion Studies
16/09/2020 | Wednesday English Biology/Computer Sc./Economics
18/09/2020 Friday Hindi English
21/09/2020 | Monday Maths Chemistry/Business Studies/History/Front Office
| 23/09/2020 | Wednesday AIL/LT. -
24/09/2020 | Thursday - Physics/Accounts/Political Science/Food
r Production J
D5/()9/2()20 Friday French / Sanskrit -
[ 26/09/2020 | Saturday - Hindi
P8/09/2020 Monday Social Studies Bio-technology/Home Science
[ 30/09/2020 | Wednesday - Psychology/Entrepreneurship
03/10/2020 ﬂarurdqv - Physical Education
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( SUHASINI KHUSHINDER NATH )

TEACHER IN-CHARGE




DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092
ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE

Date : 17.09.2020
DAVSV/2019-20/92

Dear Parent,

We are giving here under the date sheet of Half Yearly Exam for classes VI to VIII :-

Date Day - CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
28.09.2020 Monday -- -- French
30.09.2020 | Wednesday Science Social Science Mathematics
03.10.2020 Saturday Social Science Mathematics Science
05.10.2020 Monday Hindi English Hindi
07.10.2020 | Wednesday M.Ed. Sanskrit English:
09.10.2020 Friday Sanskrit M.Ed. M.Ed.
12.10.2020 Monday Mathematics Science Social Science
14.10.2020 Wednesday English Hindi Sanskrit
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